pl. Zamkowy 1
59-220 Legnica
tel.: 76 862 48 64
faks: 76 862 21 50
email: sekretariat@centrumzamek.pl
NIP 691-25-11-621
REGON 361830153
Znak sprawy: DG.340.79.17
Załącznik nr 1 – wyniki testu PassMark – CPU
Mark Laptop & Portable CPU Performance,
opublikowane na stronie
24 listopada 2017 r.
Processor CPU
Mark
Intel Xeon E5-2648L v4
1.80GHz
14,026
Intel Xeon E5-4648 v3
1.70GHz
11,097
Intel Core i7-5950HQ
2.90GHz
10,951
Intel Xeon E3-1535M v6
3.10GHz
10,791
Intel Xeon E3-1545M v5
2.90GHz
10,494
Intel Core i7-7920HQ
3.10GHz
10,172
Intel Core i7-7820HK
2.90GHz
10,022
Intel Core i7-6770HQ
2.60GHz
9,704
Intel Core i7-6920HQ
2.90GHz
9,603
Intel Core i7-5850HQ
2.70GHz
9,459
Intel Core i7-7820HQ
2.90GHz
9,426
Intel Core i7-8650U
1.90GHz
9,351
Intel Xeon E3-1535M v5
2.90GHz
9,261
Intel Core i7-6820HK
2.70GHz
9,115
Intel Core i7-7700HQ
2.80GHz
8,920
Intel Core i7-6820EQ
2.80GHz
8,824
Intel Core i7-6820HQ
2.70GHz
8,796
Intel Xeon D-1528  1.90GHz  8,612
Intel Core i7-5700HQ
2.70GHz
8,381
Intel Core i7-5700EQ
2.60GHz
8,239
Intel Core i7-6700HQ
2.60GHz
8,143
Intel Core i5-7440HQ
2.80GHz
8,077
Intel Core i7-4722HQ
2.40GHz
8,052
Intel Core i7-4720HQ
2.60GHz
8,026
Intel Core i7-8550U
1.80GHz
7,975
Intel Core i7-4860EQ
1.80GHz
7,897
Intel Core i5-8250U
1.60GHz
7,664
Intel Xeon E3-1505L v5
2.00GHz
7,082
Intel Core i5-7300HQ
2.50GHz
6,853
Intel Core i5-6440HQ
2.60GHz
6,744
Intel Core i7-7567U
3.50GHz
6,538
Intel Core i7-6822EQ
2.00GHz
6,262
Intel Core i7-7660U
2.50GHz
6,120
Intel Core i5-7360U
2.30GHz
6,080
Intel Core i5-6300HQ
2.30GHz
6,050
Intel Core i7-7560U
2.40GHz
5,981
Intel Core i5-6440EQ
2.70GHz
5,778
Intel Core i5-7260U
2.20GHz
5,762
Intel Core i7-6567U
3.30GHz
5,620
Intel Core i7-7600U
2.80GHz
5,617
Intel Core i5-7267U
3.10GHz
5,350
Intel Core i7-7500U
2.70GHz
5,214
Intel Core i5-7300U
2.60GHz
5,101
Intel Core i7-5557U
3.10GHz
4,945
Intel Core i7-6650U
2.20GHz
4,942
Intel Core i5-6267U
2.90GHz
4,940
AMD Embedded R-Series
RX-421BD
4,857
Intel Core i5-6360U
2.00GHz
4,836
Intel Core i7-6560U
2.20GHz
4,825
Intel Core i7-6600U
2.60GHz
4,818
AMD FX-9830P  4,802
Intel Core i5-6287U
3.10GHz
4,751
Intel Core i3-7100H
3.00GHz
4,704
Intel Core i5-7200U
2.50GHz
4,677
Intel Core i5-5287U
2.90GHz
4,653
Intel Core i7-6498DU
2.50GHz
4,551
Intel Core i3-7130U
2.70GHz
4,495
AMD RX-427BB  4,470
AMD A10-9630P  4,441
Intel Core i7-6500U
2.50GHz
4,426
AMD PRO A12-9800B  4,412
Intel Core i5-5257U
2.70GHz
4,397
Intel Core i5-6260U
1.80GHz
4,374
Intel Core i5-6300U
2.40GHz
4,373
Intel Core i7-4560U  4,329
1.60GHz
Intel Core i7-5600U
2.60GHz
4,312
Intel Core i3-4350T
3.10GHz
4,302
AMD A12-9730P  4,258
Intel Core i7-5550U
2.00GHz
4,254
AMD PRO A12-8800B  4,201
AMD FX-8800P  4,190
Intel Core i7-5650U
2.20GHz
4,190
Intel Core i5-6198DU
2.30GHz
4,184
Intel Core i3-6100H
2.70GHz
4,162
AMD PRO A12-8830B  4,109
AMD A12-9720P  4,093
AMD FX-7600P  4,047
AMD FX-9800P  4,030
AMD PRO A8-9600B  4,021
Intel Core i5-6200U
2.30GHz
4,008
Intel Core i7-5500U
2.40GHz
3,967
Intel Core i5-4402E
1.60GHz
3,947
Intel Core i7-7Y75  1.30GHz  3,934
AMD PRO A10-8730B  3,917
AMD A10-9620P  3,883
Intel Core i3-4110M
2.60GHz
3,873
AMD PRO A8-8600B  3,850
Intel Core i3-6157U
2.40GHz
3,828
AMD A10-9600P  3,806
AMD A12-9700P  3,797
Intel Core i3-7100U
2.40GHz
3,782
Intel Core i3-6100E
2.70GHz
3,769
Intel Core i5-5300U
2.30GHz
3,768
Intel Core i5-7Y57  1.20GHz  3,706
Intel Core i3-5157U
2.50GHz
3,670
Intel Core i5-7Y54  1.20GHz  3,648
AMD PRO A10-8700B  3,630
AMD A10-7400P  3,621
Intel Core i5-5250U  3,608
1.60GHz
Intel Core i3-6100U
2.30GHz
3,571
Intel Core m7-6Y75
1.20GHz
3,550
Intel Core m3-7Y30
1.00GHz
3,537
Intel Core m3-7Y32
1.10GHz
3,527
Intel Core i5-5200U
2.20GHz
3,497
AMD A10-8700P  3,459
Intel Core m5-6Y54
1.10GHz
3,325
AMD A8-7200P  3,315
AMD A8-8600P  3,265
Intel Core m5-6Y57
1.10GHz
3,242
Intel Pentium 4415U
2.30GHz
3,218
Intel Core i3-5020U
2.20GHz
3,178
Intel Atom C2758  2.40GHz  3,162
Intel Core i3-6006U
2.00GHz
3,137
Intel Core i5-5350U
1.80GHz
3,106
Intel Core i3-5010U
2.10GHz
3,064
Intel Core M-5Y71  1.20GHz  3,062
Intel Core m3-6Y30
0.90GHz
3,051
Intel Core i3-4120U
2.00GHz
3,050
Intel Core i3-5015U
2.10GHz
3,032
Intel Pentium 4405U
2.10GHz
2,974
Intel Core i3-5005U
2.00GHz
2,919
Intel Core i3-4158U
2.00GHz
2,914
Intel Core i3-4110U
1.90GHz
2,902
AMD PRO A4-3350B APU  2,833
Intel Core M-5Y10c
0.80GHz
2,812
Intel Core M-5Y31  0.90GHz  2,763
AMD A8-7410 APU  2,723
Intel Celeron G3900E
2.40GHz
2,707
AMD A6-7310 APU  2,685
AMD Embedded G-Series
GX-420GI Radeon R7E
2,621
AMD A9-9410  2,612
Intel Pentium 3825U
1.90GHz
2,573
Intel Core M-5Y51  1.10GHz  2,551
AMD PRO A6-8500B  2,516
AMD A4-7210 APU  2,512
Intel Core i3-4030Y
1.60GHz
2,482
AMD PRO A6-8530B  2,435
AMD Embedded R-Series
RX-216GD
2,409
AMD A4 PRO-3340B  2,402
AMD PRO A6-9500B  2,382
AMD A6-9220  2,368
Intel Celeron 2000E
2.20GHz
2,365
AMD A9-9420  2,357